
NOTICE OF PROPOSED RULE DEVELOPMENT 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DOCKET NO: 060172-EU 

RULE TITLE: 

TARIFFS 

STANDARD OF CONSTRUCTION 

RELOCATION OF POLES 

EXTENSION OF FACILITIES AND INSTALLATION 
OF NEW OR UPGRADED FACILITIES; 
CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION 

APPLICABILITY 

DEFINITIONS 

RIGHTS OF WAY AND EASEMENTS 

INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND 
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS WITHIN NEW 
SUBDIVISIONS 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 

ADVANCES BY APPLICANT 

CMP CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 

'OM -----RECORDS AND REPORTS 
CVR 

FACILITY CHARGES FOR PROVIDING 
----UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OF PUBLIC 

Wb DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES EXCLUDING NEW 

OPC RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISIONS 

RULE NO.: 

25-6.033 

25-6.034 

25-6.061 

25-6.064 

25-6.074 

25-6.075 

25-6.076 

25-6.077 

25-6.078 

25-6.080 

25-6.081 

25-6.082 

25-6.1 15 

K34 ---PURPOSE AND EFFECT: To amend rules relating to the construction of new underground 
%CR 
;GA 

electrical transmission and distribution infrastructure, and amend rules relating to the conversion 

E@ 1 of existing overhead electrical infrastructure to underground facilities 

U 2 5 4 8  HAR228 

FPSC - COMM1SS I OM CLERK 



SUBJECT AREA TO BE ADDRESSED: Underground electrical transmission and distribution 

infrastructure rules including conversion of overhead electrical transmission and distribution 

infrastructure to underground facilities. 

SPECIFIC AUTHONTY: 350.127(2); 366.04; 366.04(2)(0; 366.05; 366.05(1). 

LAW IMPLEMENTED: 366.03 ; 3 66.04; 366.04(2)( f); 366.04( 6); 3 66.041 ; 366.04 1 (1)(4); 

366.05; 366.05(1); 366.06; 366.06(1). 

A RULE DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP WILL BE HELD AT THE TIME, DATE, AND 

PLACE SHOWN BELOW: 

TIME AND DATE: April 17,2006 - 9:30 a.m. 

PLACE: Betty Easley Conference Center, Room 148,4075 Esplanade Way, Tallahassee, Florida 

Any person requiring some accommodation at this workshop because of a physical 

impainnent should call the Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services at 

(850) 413-6770 at least 48 hours prior to the hearing. Any person who is hearing or speech 

impaired should contact the Florida Public Service Commission by using the Florida Relay 

Service, which can be reached at: 1-800-955-8771 (TDD). 

One or more Commissioners may be in attendance at this staff workshop. 

THE PERSON TO BE CONTACTED REGARDING THE PROPOSED RULE 

DEVELOPMENT IS: Larry D. Harris, Associate General Counsel, Office of the General 

Counsel, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd., Tallahassee, FL 32399- 

0862, (850) 413-6076. 

THE PRELIMINARY TEXT OF THE PROPOSED RULE DEVELOPMENT IS NOT 

AVAILABLE. 

I:WAW-notices\060 172eu.doc 




