

NOTICE OF PROPOSED RULE DEVELOPMENT FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DOCKET NO: 060172-EU

.

	RULE TITLE:	RULE NO.:	
	TARIFFS	25-6.033	
	STANDARD OF CONSTRUCTION	25-6.034	
	RELOCATION OF POLES	25-6.061	
CMP COM CTR ECR GCL DPC RCA	EXTENSION OF FACILITIES AND INSTALLATION OF NEW OR UPGRADED FACILITIES; CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION	25-6.064	
	APPLICABILITY	25-6.074	
	DEFINITIONS	25-6.075	
	RIGHTS OF WAY AND EASEMENTS	25-6.076	
	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS WITHIN NEW SUBDIVISIONS	25-6.077	
	SCHEDULE OF CHARGES	25-6.078	
	ADVANCES BY APPLICANT	25-6.080	
	CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES	25-6.081	
	-RECORDS AND REPORTS	25-6.082	
	FACILITY CHARGES FOR PROVIDING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OF PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES EXCLUDING NEW RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISIONS	25-6.115	
	PURPOSE AND EFFECT: To amend rules relating to the construction of new underground		
3CR 3GA	electrical transmission and distribution infrastructure, and amend rules relating to the conversion		
EC	of existing overhead electrical infrastructure to underground facilities		
)TH			DOCUMENT NUMBI

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 0 2 5 4 8 MAR 22 8 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK SUBJECT AREA TO BE ADDRESSED: Underground electrical transmission and distribution infrastructure rules including conversion of overhead electrical transmission and distribution infrastructure to underground facilities.

SPECIFIC AUTHORITY: 350.127(2); 366.04; 366.04(2)(f); 366.05; 366.05(1).

LAW IMPLEMENTED: 366.03; 366.04; 366.04(2)(f); 366.04(6); 366.041; 366.041(1)(4); 366.05; 366.05(1); 366.06; 366.06(1).

A RULE DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP WILL BE HELD AT THE TIME, DATE, AND PLACE SHOWN BELOW:

TIME AND DATE: April 17, 2006 – 9:30 a.m.

PLACE: Betty Easley Conference Center, Room 148, 4075 Esplanade Way, Tallahassee, Florida Any person requiring some accommodation at this workshop because of a physical impairment should call the Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services at (850) 413-6770 at least 48 hours prior to the hearing. Any person who is hearing or speech impaired should contact the Florida Public Service Commission by using the Florida Relay Service, which can be reached at: 1-800-955-8771 (TDD).

One or more Commissioners may be in attendance at this staff workshop. THE PERSON TO BE CONTACTED REGARDING THE PROPOSED RULE DEVELOPMENT IS: Larry D. Harris, Associate General Counsel, Office of the General Counsel, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd., Tallahassee, FL 32399-0862, (850) 413-6076.

THE PRELIMINARY TEXT OF THE PROPOSED RULE DEVELOPMENT IS NOT AVAILABLE.

I:\FAW-notices\060172eu.doc

Submit FAW Notices

ទៅព្រៃស្មាន រុច កេចចេញក្នុងសហរុទម្នា

The Administrative Code and Weekly Unit has received your notice for publication in the FAW.

Confirmation No A confirmation number has been provided below which may be used to reference this submittal in any communications with the Unit. Use the your browser 'Print' button of this transmittal will be maintained for approximately 30 days and may be accessed from the 'Submittal Listing' item in the FWA Online menu on the left of this page.

7784-eluA

100009 Blanket Purchase Order Rule Development 32/13 3/31/2000 MA 10:44:8 8002\22\E

Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

thompso@psc.state.fl.us 850-413-6770 Rose Thompson

lob.ueSt1080/zeoiton-WAR

comments Notice Text Submitted File

Organization SAMAS Billing Address

PO# Payment Method

Notice Section

Volume/Number

eteO du9 WA3

nO bettimdu2

tostnoO

noisivia Department

Print this Acknowledgement